
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     42% 19,00032,500013,5003,750

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% 0000(1,975)

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     21% 3,4054,3020897282

22000 Retirement contributions     42% 9681,6580690138

22010 Defined contribution - General     0% 3,9643,964000

23000 Health Insurance     42% 6,55511,23804,683937

23100 Life Insurance     42% 11519808317

24000 Workers compensation     41% 409699029058

26300 General retiree health contrib     42% 6,52011,17504,655931

Sub Total $66,65328%$92,751$0$26,098$4,138

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     13% 8711,0000130130

34500 Contract- building maintenance     83% 10,06258,00028,23319,7044,628

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     102% (1,668)102,13355,74948,05215,129

34989 Contractual service provider     24% 107,854142,561034,7078,600

34990 Contractual services- other     0% 2,2252,225000

41100 Telephone     35% 3,5005,40001,900716

41225 Cable fees     95% 1,48933,00018,67312,8382,668

43100 Electric     32% 38,00956,200018,1913,270

43200 Water & sewer     36% 55,35487,000031,6466,206

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     83% 1671,00083300
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

44330 Credit application     34% 1,8452,8000955260

44360 Rentals     42% 415,347712,8970297,55059,636

45000 Insurance     42% 25,62343,926018,3033,661

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     12% 104,966119,000014,03410,459

46250 R & M equipment     0% 5,9005,900000

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 500500000

46800 Maintenance contracts     60% 11,86430,0001,17416,96380

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 030030000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     42% 66,096113,306047,2109,442

49201 Taxes and/or assessments     97% 2248,73008,5060

51100 Office supplies     8% 2,9333,200026737

52000 Operating supplies     2% 4,8825,0000118118

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     4% 4,8205,00001800

52540 Fuel     7% 1,2801,374094(21)

52650 Equip < than $1000     0% 68,00068,000000

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 2,2002,200000

Sub Total $942,24142%$1,618,552$104,962$571,349$125,019

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 03,52003,5203,520

Sub Total $0100%$3,520$0$3,520$3,520
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     42% 19,00032,500013,5003,750

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     0% 22,01722,017000

12525 Administrative Assistant I     41% 36,11261,568025,4567,104

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% 0000(4,206)

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (8,650)008,6508,650

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (14,770)0014,77014,770

14000 Overtime     0% 5,0005,000000

15001 Special Payment non P & F     0% (1,300)001,3000

21000 Social Security- matching     51% 4,4349,01204,5782,604

22000 Retirement contributions     42% 2,2313,82601,595319

22010 Defined contribution - General     24% 7,2159,50602,291639

23000 Health Insurance     42% 15,29726,222010,9252,185

23100 Life Insurance     42% 245420017535

24000 Workers compensation     42% 528908038076

26300 General retiree health contrib     42% 15,20926,074010,8652,173

Sub Total $102,56848%$197,053$0$94,485$38,100

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     14% 15,51418,00002,4861,010

31500 Professional services- other     27% 21,30329,00007,6971,755

34500 Contract- building maintenance     89% 8,32375,00039,77126,90614,192

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     110% (19,799)202,680116,090106,38938,102

34989 Contractual service provider     34% 69,604105,143035,5398,602

34990 Contractual services- other     53% 75,752161,03654,91330,3714,162
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

41100 Telephone     58% 4,57811,00006,4222,501

41225 Cable fees     102% (1,720)100,00068,87332,8460

43100 Electric     25% 171,038228,744057,7068,417

43200 Water & sewer     53% 90,725194,7830104,05819,963

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     44% 5,0729,1121,1272,913155

44330 Credit application     24% 8,00010,50002,500515

44360 Rentals     42% 2,339,4694,005,74801,666,279335,789

45000 Insurance     42% 50,27786,192035,9157,183

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     19% 219,388271,3457,74644,2118,647

46250 R & M equipment     27% 33,52046,000012,4804,119

46800 Maintenance contracts     63% 6,08116,4961,6668,7493,405

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     60% 6001,50090000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     42% 129,692222,329092,63718,528

51100 Office supplies     0% 4,6354,635000

52000 Operating supplies     19% 3,8614,7600899100

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     5% 18,94220,00001,0580

52300 Expendable tools     39% 1282090810

52540 Fuel     7% 1,2801,374094(21)

52650 Equip < than $1000     53% 7,54916,00008,4511,085

Sub Total $3,270,97544%$5,848,747$291,086$2,286,686$478,210
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR42%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: February 29, 2016

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Capital Outlay

64400 Other equipment     100% 010,560010,5600

Sub Total $0100%$10,560$0$10,560$0

Total for the Project $3,373,54344%$6,056,360$291,086$2,391,731$516,310

Total for the Division 44% $4,382,437$7,771,183$396,048$2,992,698$648,987
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